

8-1 NO	BODY GROUP (SEAT) PART NO      PART NAME		QT	SOURCE	NOTE/COMMENTS	CAST
1	86400-95N	SEAT	2	RAWLSONS		
2	86401-95N	SEAT BRKT R/H OUTER	1	GRISTON		
3	86402-95N	SEAT BRKT R/H INNER	1	GRISTON		
4	86403-95N	SEAT BRKT L/H INNER	1	GRISTON		
5	86404-95N	SEAT BRKT L/H OUTER	1	GRISTON		
6	50205	BELT BELT KIT (AUTOLIV)	1	CARSTYLE LTD		
10	77323	SEAT RAIL R(RECARO)	1	CALIBRE ENG		
11	77324	SEAT RAIL L(RECARO)	1	CALIBRE ENG		
12		SEAT ADJUSTER BAR	1	CALIBRE ENG		
14	B8/18	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:18(CAP SCREW)	16	INDFAST		
15	W8	WASHER M8	20	INDFAST		
16	86400-95N	SEAT COVERING	2	DOWLE		
17	86405-95N	SUPPORT SEAT BRKT R/H	1	GRISTON		
18	86406-95N	SUPPORT SEAT BRKT L/H	1	GRISTON		
19	86407-95N	PLATE NUT M8	2	GRISTON		
20	86408-95N	PLATE NUT UNF 7/16 20"	2	GRISTON		
21	BB8/40	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:40(BUTTON HEAD)	4	INDFAST		
22	NL8	LOCK NUT M8 X 1.25	4	INDFAST		
23	WS8	SPRING WASHER M8	12	INDFAST		
24	R3	RIVET M3	10	INDFAST		
26	BH716/58U	BOLT UNF 7/16 -20 L:5/8"	2	INDFAST		
27	BB8/35	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:35(BUTTON HEAD)	4	INDFAST		